� Aluminum housing
� Powerful data logger with up to 20 GB memory
� Supports Bosch multi-logger configuration
� USB recording and full telemetry support
The data logger C 80 is a professional data logging
system for motorsport applications. This allows for
synchronized acquisition of engine data from the
ECU and chassis data from up to 26 analog and 4

Download data and save configurations before sending device as
it will be reset during service.
Ordering Information
Data Logger C 80 Logger Pack
Incl. FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V03.083-01
Data Logger C 80 Sensor Interface Pack
Incl. I_O EXTENS
Order number F02U.V03.082-01
Software Options
CCP_MASTER / XCP_MASTER
Order number F02U.V02.213-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V02.304-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
I_O EXTENS
Order number F02U.V02.205-01
ADV_TELEM
Order number tbd.
PERF_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V03.054-01
Accessories
USB Kit for C 70, C 80, DDU 9, DDU 10 and VCU
Order number F02U.V02.214-01
Bosch Motorsport | Data Logger C 80 3 | 4
Bosch Motorsport | Data Logger C 80 4 | 4
Represented by: